D.A.V. COLLEGE, MALOUT

Managed by DAV College Trust and Management Society, New Delhi
Affiliated to Panjab University, Chandigarh

Statutory Declaration under Section 4 (1) (b) of the RTI Act, 2005

Statutory Declaration under Section 4(1) (b)

Right to Information (RTI) Act, 2005

The particulars of the organization

Sr.	Title	Details	
No.			
1	Name of the Organization	D.A.V. College, Malout	
2	Postal address of the	Sheikhu Road, Malout-152107	
	Organization		
3	Website	www.davcollegemalout.com	
4	E-mail	Principaldavcmlt@gmail.com	
5	Phone Number	01637-265288	
6	Fax Number	N.A.	
7	Approval and affiliation	Affiliated with Panjab University,	
		Chandigarh	
8	The founder		
9	President	Dr. Punam Suri, Padmashree Awardee	
10	Vice-President	Dr. Ramesh Arya	
11	Campus Director		
12	The Principal	Dr. Ekta Khosla	

Working Hours: 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Holidays: The College shall remain closed on Sundays and Public Holidays as declared by the University/Govt. of Punjab

Statutory Declaration under the RTI Act, 2005

Section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act, 2005 covers the statutory declaration of D.A.V. college, Malout, Punjab.

Website- www.davcollegemalout.com

Names, designations and other particulars of Public Information Officers

Sr.	Name	Designation	Contact Number	E-mail ID
No.				
1	Dr. Ekta Khosla	Public	9815461401	principaldavcmlt@gmail.com
		Information		
		Officer		
2	Mr. Anil Kumar	Public	9872086419	anilwadhwadav@gmail.com
		Information		
		Officer		